Description:

JAMES &
nicHOLsOMn

@aﬁ‘ba— c cegespolo.eu

James & Nicholson | JN 835 (42-60)

Workwear Shorts - Strong
Article no.:

02.0835

Material:

260g/m?, 65% polyester, 35% cotton, trimming: 100%
polyamide

Sizes:

42-60

Elastic hem with belt loops, 2 pockets with zip, pockets r-_ein_forced with-Cordura®, various slip- and tool pockets, sturdy 3
stitched seam, improved quality, 60° washable, suitable for tumble drying at low temperature, size 62 Art.Nr. 02.835X

Available colors:

stone / black dark green/ red /black royal / navy navy / navy

white /
carbon

black /
carbon

measure 42
ments in

cm

12 37,00 em
waistband

relaxed:

1i2 hip: 50,00 cm
length of 49,00 cm
side:

carbon /

black

39,00 cm

52,00 cm
50,00 em

41,00 cm

55,00 em
51,00 em

43,00 cm

57,00 cm
52,00 em

45,00 cm

59,00 cm
53,00 ecm

black

4700cm 4900cm 5100cm 5300cm 5500cm 58,00 cm

6100ecm 6300cm 6500cm 67,00cm 6900cm 71,00 cm
5400cm 5500ecm  5600cm 57.00em S57T00cm 58,00 cm



